Cape Town Spending

Date
16/10
16/10

17/10
17/10
17/10
17/10
17/10
18/10
18/10
18/10
18/10
18/10
18/10

19/10
19/10

19/10

19/10
19/10

20/10

21/10
22/10
22/10
22/10
23/10

23/10
24/10
24/10
25/10
25/10
25/10
25/10
26/10

27/10
27/10
27/10

What
Pick n Pay groceries
Dinner

Woodworth's yogurt
Lunch, pizza

pool

water/oranges
dinner

cell phone

airtime

pharmacy (lotion, nail polish remover)
gelato

art/picture

dinner

steers
woolworths

contact solution

taxi
groceries/water

taxi

woolworths
notebook
taxi

thai

train

taxi

dinner

Pick n Pay groceries
train

bakery

lodge (early payment)
steers

soap

powerade/MGV fee
woolworths
steers

Amount (Rand)  Category

265 Food
80 Food

8 Food

50 Food

17 Fun

30 Food
110 Food

89 Phone

25 Phone

81 Toiletries

35 Food
140 Souvenirs

80 Food

25 Food
118 Food

57 Toiletries

30 Taxi
100 Food

40 Taxi

61 Food
4 Food
31 Taxi
75 Food
16 Train

15 Taxi

12 Food
171 Food

16 Train

10 Food
540 Lodge

10 Food

27 Toiletries

15 Food
12 Food
30 Food



27/10
27/10
27/10
28/10
28/10
28/10
29/10
29/10
30/10
30/10

31/10

1/11
1/11
2/11
2/11
2/11

2/11
3/11
3/11
3/11

3/11

4/11
4/11
5/11
5/11
5/11
5/11
6/11

7/11
7/11
7/11

8/11
8/11
9/11
9/11
9/11
9/11

9/11

train

dinner

taxi

lunch

penguin seeing
dinner

train

woolworths

train
woolworths/dinner

dinner

postcard stamps
gelato

train

airtime
Woolworths

Wine Tour
lunch
chocolate/gifts
woolworths

taxi

dinner
postcards
train

spar
millstone café
gelato

cab

raspberries
Linkin Park
airtime

laundry
groceries

train
raspberries

paid brittany
bungee jumping

cubana

16 Train
100 Food
50 Taxi
55 Food
45 Fun
10 Food
16 Train
160 Food
16 Train
120 Food

20 Food

140 Souvenirs
30 Food
16 Train
50 Phone
80 Food

365 Fun
10 Food

160 Souvenirs
90 Food

10 Taxi

70 Food
60 Souvenirs
16 Train
146 Food
55 Food
30 Food
30 Taxi

20 Food
345 Fun
50 phone

50 Laundry
150 Food
16 Train
61 Food
13 Food
750 Fun

20 Food



10/11
10/11

10/11
11/11
11/11
12/11
12/11
13/11
13/11

14/11
14/11
14/11
14/11
15/11
15/11
15/11
15/11
16/11
16/11

17/11
17/11
17/11
18/11
18/11
18/11
18/11
18/11
19/11
19/11
19/11
19/11
20/11

20/11°

20/11

20/11
21/11
21/11
21/11
21/11
21/11
22/11
22/11

shark diving tip
dinner

taxi

soccer game
pizza

train
groceries
groceries

yoga

groceries
bungee extra
pizza

dinner
smoothie!

facewash/bugspray

taxi
ice cream
vida
taxi

surfing

lunch

train

taxi to mountain
vida

water

garden entrance
dinner

laundry

Spar

spar

truth café
pharmacy

thai

gelato

taxi

taxi to airport
breakfast
water

lunch

safari tips
water at lodge
lunch

10 Fun
65 Food

10 Taxi
40 Fun
65 Food
16 Train
63 Food
47 Food
90 Fun

133 Food

40 Fun

24 Food

25 Food

27 Food

98 Toiletries
20 Taxi

10 Food

25 Food

10 Taxi

200 Fun
75 Food
22 Train
35 Taxi
46 Food
20 Food
42 Fun
240 Food
80 Laundry
128 Food
42 Food
10 Food
22 Toiletries
105 Food
25 Food

5 Taxi
30 Taxi
23 Food
11 Food
60 Food
40 Fun
50 Food
43 Food



22/11
23/11
23/11
23/11
23/11
24/11
24/11

24/11
25/11
26/11
27/11
27/11
28/11
29/11
29/11
29/11
29/11
29/11
30/11
30/11
30/11

30/11
1/12
1/12
1/12
1/12

2/12
2/12
2/12

2/12
3/12
3/12
3/12
4/12

6/12
6/12
6/12
7/12
7/12

bracelets

lunch

necklaces

vida at airport
taxi from airport
keychains
groceries

taxi
mcdonalds
spar groceries
train
millstone café
gelato
woolworths
gifts

vida

train

taxi

laundry

spar
woolworths

taxi

snacks

bungee jumping
video/souvenirs
dinner

snacks/breakfast
big route
taxi

bungee jump extra
train

spar

dinner

dinner

spar
zip lining
gelato

el burro
taxi

107 Souvenirs
35 Food
20 Souvenirs
23 Food
30 Taxi
60 Souvenirs
236 Food

10 Taxi

15 Food
130 Food

16 Train

15 Food

23 Food
148 Food
320 Souvenirs

20 Food

16 Train

10 Taxi

50 Laundry

13 Food

24 Food

5 Taxi
25 Food
675 Fun
225 Souvenirs
60 Food

51 Food
115 Food
20 Taxi

26 Fun
16 Train
144 Food
50 Food
70 Food

80 Food
620 Fun
25 Food
60 Food
14 Taxi



8/12
8/12

9/12

9/12

10/12
10/12
11/12
11/12
12/12
13/12
13/12
13/12
13/12

14/12
14/12
14/12
14/12
14/12

15/12
15/12

15/12
16/12
16/12
16/12

16/12
16/12
17/12
17/12

17/12

17/12
18/12

18/12
18/12
18/12

19/12
19/12

vida/spar
dinner

gifts
dinner
giovanni's
dinner
spar
laundry
café

train

jam
millstone café
dinner

lodge extra
gifts

taxi

BBQ

gelato

woolworths
taxi to beach

woolworths
zip line tip
snack
giovanni's

beluga

taxi
woolworths
taxi

giovanni's

cubana
vida

pick n pay
market
dinner

vida
lunch

73 Food
130 Food

360 Souvenirs
67 Food
20 Food

140 Food

125 Food
50 Laundry
22 Food
18 Train

81 Souvenirs
65 Food
60 Food

720 Lodge
164 Souvenirs
30 Taxi
53 Food
26 Food

54 Food
14 Taxi

19 Food
20 Fun

12 Food
60 Food

85 Food
30 Taxi
80 Food
60 Taxi

21 Food

100 Food
20 Food

62 Toiletries
105 Souvenirs
120 Food

30 Food
21 Food



19/12 taxi to airport 79 Taxi *balanced
14836



