## **Cape Town Spending**

Date	What	Amount (Rand)	Category
16/10	Pick n Pay groceries		Food
16/10	Dinner		Food
•			
17/10	Woodworth's yogurt	8	Food
17/10	Lunch, pizza	50	Food
17/10	pool	17	Fun
17/10	water/oranges	30	Food
17/10	dinner	110	Food
18/10	cell phone	89	Phone
18/10	airtime	25	Phone
18/10	pharmacy (lotion, nail polish remover)	81	Toiletries
18/10	gelato	35	Food
18/10	art/picture	140	Souvenirs
18/10	dinner	80	Food
19/10	steers	25	Food
19/10	woolworths	118	Food
19/10	contact solution	57	Toiletries
19/10	taxi		Taxi
19/10	groceries/water	100	Food
20/10	taxi	40	Taxi
21/10	woolworths	61	Food
22/10	notebook		Food
22/10	taxi		Taxi
22/10	thai		Food
23/10	train		Train
23/10		10	TT GITT
23/10	taxi	15	Taxi
24/10	dinner		Food
24/10	Pick n Pay groceries		Food
25/10	train		Train
25/10	bakery		Food
25/10	lodge (early payment)		Lodge
25/10	steers		Food
26/10	soap		Toiletries
•	•		
27/10	powerade/MGV fee	15	Food
27/10	woolworths	12	Food
27/10	steers	30	Food

27/10	train	16	Train
27/10	dinner	100	Food
27/10	taxi	50	Taxi
28/10	lunch		Food
28/10	penguin seeing		Fun
28/10	dinner		Food
29/10	train		Train
	woolworths		
29/10			Food
30/10	train		Train
30/10	woolworths/dinner	120	Food
31/10	dinner	20	Food
1/11	postcard stamps	140	Souvenirs
1/11	gelato		Food
2/11	train		Train
2/11	airtime		Phone
	Woolworths		Food
2/11	WOOIWOITIIS	80	FOOU
2/11	Wine Tour	365	Fun
3/11	lunch		Food
3/11	chocolate/gifts		Souvenirs
3/11	woolworths	90	Food
3/11	taxi	10	Taxi
4/11	dinner	70	Food
4/11	postcards	60	Souvenirs
5/11	train	16	Train
5/11	spar		Food
5/11	millstone café	_	Food
5/11	gelato		Food
6/11	cab		Taxi
0/11	Cub	30	TUXI
7/11	raspberries		Food
7/11	Linkin Park	345	Fun
7/11	airtime	50	phone
8/11	laundry	50	Laundry
8/11	groceries	150	Food
9/11	train		Train
9/11	raspberries		Food
9/11	paid brittany		Food
9/11	bungee jumping		Fun
-, <b></b>		. 30	
9/11	cubana	20	Food

10/11 10/11	shark diving tip dinner	10 Fun 65 Food
10/11		03 1 000
10/11	taxi	10 Taxi
11/11	soccer game	40 Fun
11/11	pizza	65 Food
12/11	train	16 Train
12/11	groceries	63 Food
13/11	groceries	47 Food
13/11	yoga	90 Fun
14/11	groceries	133 Food
14/11	bungee extra	40 Fun
14/11	pizza	24 Food
14/11	dinner	25 Food
15/11	smoothie!	27 Food
15/11	facewash/bugspray	98 Toiletries
15/11	taxi	20 Taxi
15/11	ice cream	10 Food
16/11	vida	25 Food
16/11	taxi	10 Taxi
17/11	surfing	200 Fun
17/11	lunch	75 Food
17/11	train	22 Train
18/11	taxi to mountain	35 Taxi
18/11	vida	46 Food
18/11	water	20 Food
18/11	garden entrance	42 Fun
18/11	dinner	240 Food
19/11	laundry	80 Laundry
19/11	Spar	128 Food
19/11	spar	42 Food
19/11	truth café	10 Food
20/11	pharmacy	22 Toiletries
20/11`	thai	105 Food
20/11	gelato	25 Food
20/11	taxi	5 Taxi
21/11	taxi to airport	30 Taxi
21/11	breakfast	23 Food
21/11	water	11 Food
21/11	lunch	60 Food
21/11	safari tips	40 Fun
22/11	water at lodge	50 Food
22/11	lunch	43 Food

22/11	bracelets	107 Souvenirs
23/11	lunch	35 Food
23/11	necklaces	20 Souvenirs
23/11	vida at airport	23 Food
23/11	taxi from airport	30 Taxi
24/11	keychains	60 Souvenirs
24/11	groceries	236 Food
,	Č	
24/11	taxi	10 Taxi
, 25/11	mcdonalds	15 Food
26/11	spar groceries	130 Food
27/11	train	16 Train
27/11	millstone café	15 Food
28/11	gelato	23 Food
29/11	woolworths	148 Food
29/11	gifts	320 Souvenirs
29/11	vida	20 Food
29/11	train	16 Train
29/11	taxi	10 Taxi
30/11	laundry	50 Laundry
30/11	spar	13 Food
30/11	woolworths	24 Food
30/11	WOOIWOITHS	24 1 00u
30/11	taxi	5 Taxi
1/12	snacks	25 Food
1/12	bungee jumping	675 Fun
1/12	video/souvenirs	225 Souvenirs
-	dinner	60 Food
1/12	unner	00 F000
2/12	snacks/breakfast	51 Food
2/12	big route	115 Food
2/12 2/12	_	20 Taxi
2/12	taxi	20 IdXI
2/12	hungaa iumn aytra	26 Fun
2/12	bungee jump extra	26 Fun
3/12	train	16 Train
3/12	spar	144 Food
3/12	dinner	50 Food
4/12	dinner	70 Food
C /13		00 50-4
6/12	spar	80 Food
6/12	zip lining	620 Fun
6/12	gelato	25 Food
7/12	el burro	60 Food
7/12	taxi	14 Taxi

8/12	vida/spar	73 Food
8/12	dinner	130 Food
,		
9/12	gifts	360 Souvenirs
9/12	dinner	67 Food
10/12	giovanni's	20 Food
10/12	dinner	140 Food
11/12	spar	125 Food
11/12	laundry	50 Laundry
12/12	café	22 Food
13/12	train	18 Train
13/12	jam	81 Souvenirs
13/12	millstone café	65 Food
13/12	dinner	60 Food
13, 12		00 1 000
14/12	lodge extra	720 Lodge
14/12	gifts	164 Souvenirs
14/12	taxi	30 Taxi
14/12	BBQ	53 Food
14/12	gelato	26 Food
1-7,12	genuto	201000
15/12	woolworths	54 Food
15/12	taxi to beach	14 Taxi
_3,		
15/12	woolworths	19 Food
16/12	zip line tip	20 Fun
16/12	snack	12 Food
16/12	giovanni's	60 Food
,	8.0.0	
16/12	beluga	85 Food
16/12	taxi	30 Taxi
17/12	woolworths	80 Food
17/12	taxi	60 Taxi
,		
17/12	giovanni's	21 Food
,		
17/12	cubana	100 Food
18/12	vida	20 Food
-,		
18/12	pick n pay	62 Toiletries
18/12	market	105 Souvenirs
18/12	dinner	120 Food
-, <del>-</del>		
19/12	vida	30 Food
19/12	lunch	21 Food
•		3

19/12 79 Taxi \*balanced taxi to airport 14836